

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 66638434

Data publicarii 23.02.22 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.715,64 RON - 2.715,64 RON

Descriere: NIPLU 1/2 BR 00001366 15 2.521 37.82 45 7.18 ROBINET BILA 1/2 IE 00003209 8 10.9238 87.39 104 16.61 CONECTOR PEXAL 16X1/2 FI 00008522 5 6.7227 33.61 40 6.39 CONECTOR PEXAL 16X1/2 FE 00007464 10 5.8824 58.82 70 11.18 TEU 1/2 NEGRU 00001386 5 2.1008 10.5 12.5 2 SURUBURI CAP HEX 5.8ZA 6X50 00000700 76 0.2521 19.16 22.8 3.64 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M6 00000744 126 0.042 5.29 6.3 1.01 SURUBURI CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603 6X100 00000459 50 0.3782 18.91 22.5 3.59 MASCA SUDURA OTOELECTRONICA 00005205 1 100.8403 100.84 120 19.16 D-00309 BURGHIU SDS16X310 00005990 1 21.8487 21.85 26 4.15 REZERVOR WC BETA 00011095 1 96.6387 96.64 115 18.36 ROABA CONSTRUCTII 85L ROATA PLINA 00004009 2 210.084 420.17 500 79.83 TARNACOP FORJAT CU COADA FIBRA KK. 2 SOK 00009528 2 63.0252 126.05 150 23.95 LOPATA SVEDEN 00002891 2 23.5294 47.06 56 8.94 LOPATA 173902 00004315 1 12.605 12.61 15 2.39 COADA LOPATA 00000540 3 8.4034 25.21 30 4.79 BAROS 9KG COADA FIBRA CROWMAN 00004849 1 168.0672 168.07 200 31.93 340703 SFOARA ZIDAR 80M 00009931 2 8.4034 16.81 20 3.19 103568 FOLIE PROTECTIE 4X5M 00009866 6 4.2017 25.21 30 4.79 DIBLU+SURUB NYLON PT.RAME HEX 10X80 00008502 20 0.8403 16.81 20 3.19 DIBLU 8X80 00002826 50 0.5462 27.31 32.5 5.19 SURUB PT LEMN CAP HEXAGONAL 6X80 00008622 50 0.2521 12.61 15 2.39 T-51023-04 BAANDA ADEZIVA MASCARE 50MM/50M 00009103 1 11.7647 11.76 14 2.24 COT NEGRU 1/2 I-E 00001272 10 2.521 25.21 30 4.79 FOLIE EXTENSIBILA 500MMX132M 00000292 7 26.8908 188.24 224 35.76 REDUCTIE CILINDRICA 1/2-3/8 000